

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32763/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2009 in WP No. 663/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARAYUS N.S.POSTWALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar